

Harker Heights High School Choir Booster Club P.O. Box 2148 Harker Heights, Texas 76548-2148

The Knight Club Performances: Friday FEB 4, 2022 & Saturday FEB 5, 2022 @ 7pm

Parent Spotlight Sponsorship Information

Student Name:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
Telephone:		
E-Mail:		
Please select one for your spot	light:	
Inside Full Page Full Page (8 ½ x 11) Half Page Quarter Page <u>Ad Copy & Artwork:</u> Camera Ready in PDF Information attached –	\$150.00 (b&w) \$ 75.00 (b&w) \$ 50.00 (b&w) – Attached	

Please send your artwork to Kim at <u>hhhschoirs@gmail.com</u> and mail payments by 6:00 PM, <u>January 13, 2022</u> to:

HHHS Choir Booster Board, P.O. Box 2148, Harker Heights, TX 76548

Please make checks payable to HHHSCBC.

If you have any questions or need further information, please contact: Yessenia Westbrook 254-251-1144 Kim Castellanos 254-289-5903 <u>hhhschoirs@gmail.com</u>

Thank you for your support!

The Knight Club is our major annual choir fundraiser and all proceeds go to fund our scholarship program and choir student activities. The Harker Heights Choir Booster Club is a charitable organization described in section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and is eligible to receive tax-deductible contributions in accordance with Code section 170. Therefore, your donation is tax deductible.